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1 Mr Amal Bhanu 05-10-2009 OBC OBC-1

2 Mrs SABITA PATRA 05-10-2009 OBC OBC-2

3 Ms Sheeja S 05-10-2009 OBC OBC-3

4 Mr PRADIP CHAUHAN 05-10-2009 SC SC-1

5 K RAMYA 05-10-2009 ST ST-1

6 MRS  MUKTA.    KANDWAL 05-10-2009 GEN UR-1

7 Ms Silja Sugathan 05-10-2009 GEN UR-2

8 Mr PRADYUMNA JENA 05-10-2009 GEN UR-3

9 MR  VIYADELIE  .  KEYHO 04-01-2010 ST ST-2

10 Mr RIAS IBRAHIM 01-02-2010 OBC OBC-4

11 Mr SUJIT KUMAR 01-02-2010 OBC OBC-5

12 MISS  JALAJA    K 15-03-2010 SC SC-2

13 PAWAN KUMAR DWIVEDI  (OH) 17-05-2010 GEN UR-4

14 Sanjay Kshirsagar 17-05-2010 GEN UR-5

15 MR  SATISH    KUMAR 17-06-2010 GEN UR-6

16 MS SANGITA PRADHAN 04-10-2010 OBC OBC-6

17 MISS  SONAM    CHANDRADAS 04-07-2011 GEN UR-7

18 MS ANKITA BANSAL 04-07-2011 GEN UR-8

19 NIKITA AGARWAL 04-07-2011 GEN UR-9

20 SHILPI JAIN 19-07-2011 GEN  UR-10

21 MISS.REKHA  V 22-08-2011 OBC OBC-7

NUMBER OF POSTS IN THE CADRE  : 224

PERCENTAGE OF RESERVATION PRESCRIBED  : SCs  - 15% ,         STs - 7.5% ,        OBCs - 27%,     EWS - 10%

ANNEXURE - I

RESERVATION  REGISTER  AS ON 31.12.2023

CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA

NAME OF THE POST  : MANAGER (SCALE - II) - LAW OFFICERS/ARCHITECT/CIVIL ENGG. /ELECTRICAL ENGG./IT 

METHOD   OF   RECRUITMENT  : DIRECT RECRUITMENT ON ALL INDIA BASIS BY OPEN COMPETITION
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22 MS.PALLAVI PAWAR 22-08-2011 GEN UR-11

23 MR ABHIJIT PRAKASH SOMWANSHI 24-08-2011 SC SC-3

24 RIYAZ AHMED 10-10-2011 OBC OBC-8

25 MRS  ANUJA  MANGESH  SURYAVANSHI 01-11-2011 OBC OBC-9

26 MRS  MANISHA  DNYANESHWAR  TIKE 01-11-2011 SC SC-4

27 Jasmeet Kaur Dang 04-06-2012 GEN UR-12

28 Ms. Sonam Singh 04-06-2012 GEN UR-13

29 Ms. Simrat Bhangoo 04-06-2012 GEN UR-14

30 Ms. Priyanka Jain 04-06-2012 GEN UR-15

31 SUDHIR KUMAR 16-07-2012 GEN UR-16

32 Mr NEHAL ISHRAT 26-08-2013 OBC OBC-10

33 Mr LINGANNAN YUVARAJ 26-08-2013 OBC OBC-11

34 Mrs DHANYA SASIDHARAN 26-08-2013 OBC OBC-12

35 Mrs SMITHA P S 26-08-2013 OBC OBC-13

36 Mr GHANSHYAM DAS 26-08-2013 SC SC-5

37 Mr SUNIL BADHAN 26-08-2013 SC SC-6

38 Mr RAVI ANJOR 26-08-2013 SC SC-7

39 Mr KUMAR VIJAYENDRA 26-08-2013 GEN UR-17

40 Mr TALIB ANSARI 26-08-2013 GEN UR-18

41 Mr BAL GARG 26-08-2013 GEN UR-19

42 Mr PANKAJ GARG 26-08-2013 GEN UR-20

43 Mr ANIL SHARMA 18-09-2013 GEN UR-21

44 Mr PRASHANT BHATTACHARYA 28-10-2013 GEN UR-22

45 Mr ASHOK KUMAR 20-12-2013 OBC OBC-14

46  ANIL KUMBHAKAR 20-01-2014 OBC (OM) UR-23

47  SONIA SHARMA 20-01-2014 GEN UR-24

48  SUBHASHREE CHAKRABORTY 20-01-2014 GEN UR-25

49 ABHISHEK LAHA 20-01-2014 GEN UR-26
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50 VINITA PANDYA 20-01-2014 GEN UR-27

51 SONAL PATIL 20-01-2014 GEN UR-28

52 PARAMITA ROY 20-01-2014 GEN UR-29

53 KANCHAN NAYAK 20-01-2014 GEN UR-30

54 NEHA AGRAWAL 20-01-2014 GEN UR-31

55 RUNZUN MITTAL 20-01-2014 GEN UR-32

56 MEGHA DIXIT 20-01-2014 GEN UR-33

57 REMADEVI V R 28-07-2014 OBC OBC-15

58 ASHOK KUMAR 28-07-2014 GEN UR-34

59 LAKHVINDER SINGH 28-07-2014 GEN UR-35

60 AVDHESH KUMAR SHARMA 28-07-2014 GEN UR-36

61 MANOJ KUMAR PANDEY ( LAW OFFICER) 20-04-2015 GEN UR-37

62 Ms SWEETY ROHILLA 04-01-2016 OBC OBC-16

63 Mjr (Dr) HARINI SIROHI 01-02-2016 GEN UR-38

64 LAVANYA MARYALA 13-06-2016 OBC OBC-17

65 DEWANSHU BHAVINDRABHAI SIHORI 13-06-2016 GEN UR-39

66 SACHIDEO KUMAR 25-09-2018 OBC OBC-18

67 GURPREET SINGH OBEROI 25-09-2018 GEN UR-40

68 RAJESH KUMAR RAVEENDRAN PILLAI 26-12-2018 GEN UR-41

69 RAJAN AGARWAL 26-03-2019 GEN UR-42

70 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR KUSHWAH 01-12-2020 OBC OBC-19

71 SHEFFY SALUS KUTTICKAL 01-12-2020 OBC OBC-20

72 SUMIT KUMAR 01-12-2020 SC SC-8

73 SURBHI BHATIA 01-12-2020 SC SC-9

74 AAKASH KUMAR KAR 01-12-2020 GEN UR-43

75 BALAJI SAIRAM UPPUGUNDURI 01-12-2020 GEN UR-44

76 BISWAJIT DAS 01-12-2020 GEN UR-45

77 SHAHABAZ AHMED MOHAMMED ISHAQ DUKANDAR08-02-2021 OBC OBC-21
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78 DEEPAK SALVI 08-02-2021 SC SC-10

79 SHAILJA JATIANI 01-07-2021 GEN UR-46

80 SIDHARTHA 13-06-2022 EWS EWS-1

81 HARISH KUMAR 13-06-2022 EWS EWS-2

82 SHUBHAM SULTANIYA 13-06-2022 EWS EWS-3

83 NAWEED ANZUM ILAHI 13-06-2022 EWS EWS-4

84 V V BASAVA RAO KAMMILI 13-06-2022 EWS EWS-5

85 RANGESH RAMAN 13-06-2022 EWS EWS-6

86 SUNIL KUMAR YADAV 13-06-2022 OBC OBC-22

87 KAVITA KUMAWAT 13-06-2022 OBC OBC-23

88 TUSHAR BAGHEL 13-06-2022 OBC OBC-24

89 QUAMAR JAMAL 13-06-2022 OBC OBC-25

90 SUSHIL KUMAR 13-06-2022 OBC OBC-26

91 VIJAY PRAKASH YADAV 13-06-2022 OBC OBC-27

92 AMIT GAURAV 13-06-2022 OBC OBC-28

93 ROHIT KUMAR 13-06-2022 OBC OBC-29

94 MONIKA 13-06-2022 OBC OBC-30

95 SHUBHAM VERMA 13-06-2022 OBC OBC-31

96 VILASKUMAR ANANDRAO DHOMANE 13-06-2022 OBC OBC-32

97 ADARSH GOSWAMI 13-06-2022 OBC OBC-33

98 ANIL KUMAR PANJWANI 13-06-2022 OBC OBC-34

99 ABHISHEK KUMAR SAHU 13-06-2022 OBC OBC-35

100 VISHAL CHANDRAKANT KUMBHAR 13-06-2022 OBC OBC-36

101 ROHIT SINGH 13-06-2022 OBC OBC-37

102 PUSHPA RAY 13-06-2022 OBC OBC-38

103 VANDANA 13-06-2022 OBC OBC-39

104 APOORVA SURYAKANT TELI 13-06-2022 OBC OBC-40

105 PRADIP KUMAR 13-06-2022 OBC OBC-41
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106 SATHISH CHANDABOINA 13-06-2022 OBC OBC-42

107 BALVIR KUMAR 13-06-2022 SC SC-11

108 LAXMI KUMARI 13-06-2022 SC SC-12

109 MUKESH NARAYAN 13-06-2022 SC SC-13

110 MEENAKSHI SINGH 13-06-2022 SC SC-14

111 DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA 13-06-2022 ST ST-3

112 AVINASH HEMBROM 13-06-2022 ST ST-4

113 ALIBH DEORI 13-06-2022 ST ST-5

114 DEEPANSHU PANJWANI 13-06-2022 GEN UR-47

115 BHAWNA GUPTA 13-06-2022 GEN UR-48

116 NAVNEET GUPTA 13-06-2022 GEN UR-49

117 HARSH PANDEY 13-06-2022 GEN UR-50

118 RAVI KUMAR RATHORE 13-06-2022 GEN UR-51

119 AJINKYA BHARAT KAVE 13-06-2022 GEN UR-52

120 SHRIBHAGAWAN SHARMA 13-06-2022 GEN UR-53

121 ASHUTOSH RAGHUWANSHI 13-06-2022 GEN UR-54

122 CHARIT MUDGIL 13-06-2022 GEN UR-55

123 BRIJESH SHANKAR SAXENA 13-06-2022 GEN UR-56

124 ISHA BHARTI 13-06-2022 GEN UR-57

125 SURAJ SINGH JASROTIA 13-06-2022 GEN UR-58

126 VIBHAV TRIVEDI 13-06-2022 GEN UR-59

127 ADARSH AGNIHOTRI 13-06-2022 GEN UR-60

128 TEJAS SUBHASH KHOSE 13-06-2022 GEN UR-61

129 AKANKSHA AGRAWAL 13-06-2022 GEN UR-62

130 MAHIPAL SINGH 15-06-2022 OBC OBC-43

131 VIPLOVE KADRE 01-07-2022 GEN UR-63

132 KRISHNADEV S U 04-07-2022 OBC OBC-44

133 SHIVA SINGH 11-07-2022 EWS EWS-7
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134 SAURABH KUMAR 11-07-2022 EWS EWS-8

135 SWARNAB JYOTI CHOUDHURY 11-07-2022 GEN UR-64

136 SHUBHAM SUNIL SURYAVANSHI 11-07-2022 GEN UR-65

137 KESHAV SHUKLA 11-07-2022 GEN UR-66

138 D VIJAYAKUMAR 25-07-2022 SC SC-15

139 KETUL PRIYADARSHI 01-08-2022 OBC OBC-45

140 AMAR DEVIDASRAO RAUT 01-08-2022 SC SC-16

141 ASHUTOSH VIJAY SONAWANE 01-08-2022 SC SC-17

142 VARUN SHARMA 01-08-2022 GEN UR-67

143 AKASH VERMA 12-08-2022 OBC OBC-46

144 ANSHUL SHRIVASTAVA 12-09-2022 EWS EWS-9

145 PAPIGARI SHIVA 12-09-2022 OBC OBC-47

146 RAJIB MONDAL 12-09-2022 SC SC-18

147 ASHISH JAMUDA 12-09-2022 ST ST-6

148 ABHIJIT XAXA 12-09-2022 ST ST-7

149 MAYANK AHUJA 12-09-2022 GEN UR-68

150 DEEPAK KUMAR 12-09-2022 GEN UR-69

151 NAFISUR AHMED 12-09-2022 GEN UR-70

152 PARUL AHUJA 12-09-2022 GEN UR-71

153 TARUN SHANKER PANDEY 12-09-2022 GEN UR-72

154 LONIKA GHOSH 12-09-2022 GEN UR-73

155 TRILOK SHARMA 12-09-2022 GEN UR-74

156 SURESHSINGH JALAMSINGH RAJPUROHIT 12-09-2022 GEN UR-75

157 PUSHKAR MISHRA 12-09-2022 GEN UR-76

158 LOKENDRA SINGH RATHORE 06-10-2022 GEN UR-77

159 DIPTANU BASAK 04-09-2023 EWS EWS-10

160 ANSHUL KUMAR 04-09-2023 OBC OBC-48

161 SAPTASHREE RAHUL WANKHEDE 04-09-2023 SC SC-19
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162 SUPRIYA MANDAL 04-09-2023 SC SC-20

163 SWETHA S 04-09-2023 SC SC-21

164 ANAND CHARANDAS INGLE 04-09-2023 SC SC-22

165 CHEEKATI VARALAKSHMI 04-09-2023 GEN UR-78

166 ANOY CHAUDHARY 07-09-2023 SC SC-23

167 YOGENDRA SINGH 07-09-2023 GEN UR-79

168 SHAKEEL AHMAD 07-09-2023 GEN UR-80

169 AYUSH SAHAY 18-09-2023 EWS EWS-11

170 SHEHAZ V B 18-09-2023 OBC OBC-49

171 ANKIT SHIKHAR 18-09-2023 OBC OBC-50

172 SWAPNIL VIKRAM BALI 18-09-2023 OBC OBC-51

173 GURRALA SHIVA KUMAR 18-09-2023 OBC OBC-52

174 VARALAKSHMI J 18-09-2023 OBC OBC-53

175 PRANAY KUMAR CHOURASIA 18-09-2023 OBC OBC-54

176 UNNAT KUMAR 18-09-2023 SC SC-24

177 VIDULA RAGHUNATH RAMTEKE 18-09-2023 SC SC-25

178 SUMAN RAJAK 18-09-2023 SC SC-26

179 GIRISANKAR S S 18-09-2023 SC SC-27

180 GANDALAM RAJA KUMAR 18-09-2023 SC SC-28

181 RASHIKA VERMA 18-09-2023 SC SC-29

182 MANAV A M 18-09-2023 SC SC-30

183 JATIN KUMAR SINGH 18-09-2023 SC SC-31

184 KATTULA KIRAN BABU 18-09-2023 SC SC-32

185 SHEETAL R B 18-09-2023 SC SC-33

186 FEENZOE TASHI SHERPA 18-09-2023 ST ST-8

187 ANUDEEP KAUSHIK 18-09-2023 GEN UR-81

188 ABHISHEK SARKAR 18-09-2023 GEN UR-82

189 JAGMEET SINGH 18-09-2023 GEN UR-83
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190 SARTHAK UPADHYAY 18-09-2023 GEN UR-84

191 SACHIN RATHI 18-09-2023 GEN UR-85

192 MAHIRALI SARFARAZALI SAIYED 18-09-2023 GEN UR-86

193 ADITYA 18-09-2023 GEN UR-87

194 SWAPNIL DNYANESHWAR BHADANE 04-10-2023 OBC OBC-55

195 SANJAY KUMAR 04-10-2023 OBC OBC-56

196 DHIVYA KUNTHI DEVI S 04-10-2023 SC SC-34

197 KAPIL PACHAURI 18-10-2023 GEN UR-88

198 SANDHYA C HIREMATH 30-10-2023 SC SC-35

199 JYOTI RANI 30-10-2023 GEN UR-89

200 PRANJALI MADHUKAR VISPUTE 30-10-2023 GEN UR-90

201 MAHESH D INAMDAR 01-11-2023 GEN UR-91

202 TAMOGHNA SAHA 13-11-2023 OBC OBC-57

203 MANIMARAN P 13-11-2023 OBC OBC-58

204 RITESH CHANDRA 13-11-2023 GEN UR-92

205 MRINAL CHANDRA 13-11-2023 GEN UR-93

206 MASTER ATANU GHOSH 13-11-2023 GEN UR-94

207 BAIGANI ARUNA KUMARI 13-11-2023 GEN UR-95

208 VISHAL KUMAR GUPTA 17-11-2023 OBC OBC-59

209 RUSHABH RAMESH PADOLE 01-12-2023 OBC OBC-60

210 ARABINDA ROY 01-12-2023 SC SC-36

211 JAI VIKRAM SINGH 01-12-2023 GEN UR-96

212 ABHISEK KUMAR SAHOO 01-12-2023 GEN UR-97

213 MEENA KHATIK 01-12-2023 GEN UR-98

214 NISHANT MISHRA 01-12-2023 GEN UR-99

215 SAYANTAN KUNDU 01-12-2023 GEN UR-100

216 AJIT TELI 16-12-2023 OBC OBC-61

217 S L KHURAKHURIYA 16-12-2023 OBC OBC-62
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218 MANISH KUMAR 16-12-2023 OBC OBC-63

219 ANMOL SHARMA 16-12-2023 GEN UR-101

220 OMKAR NANDKISHOR KASAR 16-12-2023 GEN UR-102

221 POOJA ACHINT 16-12-2023 GEN UR-103

222 PREETI 16-12-2023 GEN UR-104

223 PRAJAKTA PRAVIN GHADAGE 16-12-2023 GEN UR-105

224 ASHWANI KUMAR 16-12-2023 GEN UR-106

No. of Posts in Carde (sanctioned 

strength)

Category of 

reserved Posts

% of reserved 

Post

No. of 

Reserved Posts

Existing Staff / In 

Post
Shortfall / Surplus Backlog

SC 15 33 36 3

ST 7.5 16 8 -8

OBC 27 60 63 3

EWS 10 22 11 -11 -

UR - - 106 - -

TOTAL - - 224 - -

ROSTER ABSTRACT AS ON 31.12.2023

224
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1 DIPTANU BASAK 04-09-2023 EWS EWS-1
2 ANSHUL KUMAR 04-09-2023 OBC OBC-1
3 SAPTASHREE RAHUL WANKHEDE 04-09-2023 SC SC-1

4 SUPRIYA MANDAL 04-09-2023 SC SC-2
5 SWETHA S 04-09-2023 SC SC-3
6 ANAND CHARANDAS INGLE 04-09-2023 SC SC-4
7 CHEEKATI VARALAKSHMI 04-09-2023 GEN UR-1
8 ANOY CHAUDHARY 07-09-2023 SC SC-5
9 YOGENDRA SINGH 07-09-2023 GEN UR-2

10 SHAKEEL AHMAD 07-09-2023 GEN UR-3

11 AYUSH SAHAY 18-09-2023 EWS EWS-2
12 SHEHAZ V B 18-09-2023 OBC OBC-2
13 ANKIT SHIKHAR 18-09-2023 OBC OBC-3
14 SWAPNIL VIKRAM BALI 18-09-2023 OBC OBC-4
15 GURRALA SHIVA KUMAR 18-09-2023 OBC OBC-5
16 VARALAKSHMI J 18-09-2023 OBC OBC-6
17 PRANAY KUMAR CHOURASIA 18-09-2023 OBC OBC-7

18 UNNAT KUMAR 18-09-2023 SC SC-6
19 VIDULA RAGHUNATH RAMTEKE 18-09-2023 SC SC-7
20 SUMAN RAJAK 18-09-2023 SC SC-8
21 GIRISANKAR S S 18-09-2023 SC SC-9
22 GANDALAM RAJA KUMAR 18-09-2023 SC SC-10
23 RASHIKA VERMA 18-09-2023 SC SC-11
24 MANAV A M 18-09-2023 SC SC-12

25 JATIN KUMAR SINGH 18-09-2023 SC SC-13

Addition Data - Direct Recruitment Officer (Scale-II) from 01.01.2023 to 31.12.2023
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26 KATTULA KIRAN BABU 18-09-2023 SC SC-14
27 SHEETAL R B 18-09-2023 SC SC-15
28 FEENZOE TASHI SHERPA 18-09-2023 ST ST-1
29 ANUDEEP KAUSHIK 18-09-2023 GEN UR-4

30 ABHISHEK SARKAR 18-09-2023 GEN UR-5
31 JAGMEET SINGH 18-09-2023 GEN UR-6
32 SARTHAK UPADHYAY 18-09-2023 GEN UR-7
33 SACHIN RATHI 18-09-2023 GEN UR-8
34 MAHIRALI SARFARAZALI SAIYED 18-09-2023 GEN UR-9
35 ADITYA 18-09-2023 GEN UR-10
36 SWAPNIL DNYANESHWAR BHADANE 04-10-2023 OBC OBC-8

37 SANJAY KUMAR 04-10-2023 OBC OBC-9
38 DHIVYA KUNTHI DEVI S 04-10-2023 SC SC-16
39 KAPIL PACHAURI 18-10-2023 GEN UR-11
40 SANDHYA C HIREMATH 30-10-2023 SC SC-17
41 JYOTI RANI 30-10-2023 GEN UR-12
42 PRANJALI MADHUKAR VISPUTE 30-10-2023 GEN UR-13
43 MAHESH D INAMDAR 01-11-2023 GEN UR-14

44 TAMOGHNA SAHA 13-11-2023 OBC OBC-10
45 MANIMARAN P 13-11-2023 OBC OBC-11
46 RITESH CHANDRA 13-11-2023 GEN UR-15
47 MRINAL CHANDRA 13-11-2023 GEN UR-16
48 MASTER ATANU GHOSH 13-11-2023 GEN UR-17
49 BAIGANI ARUNA KUMARI 13-11-2023 GEN UR-18
50 VISHAL KUMAR GUPTA 17-11-2023 OBC OBC-12

51 RUSHABH RAMESH PADOLE 01-12-2023 OBC OBC-13
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52 ARABINDA ROY 01-12-2023 SC SC-18
53 SAYANTAN KUNDU 01-12-2023 GEN UR-19
54 JAI VIKRAM SINGH 01-12-2023 GEN UR-20
55 ABHISEK KUMAR SAHOO 01-12-2023 GEN UR-21

56 MEENA KHATIK 01-12-2023 GEN UR-22
57 NISHANT MISHRA 01-12-2023 GEN UR-23
58 AJIT TELI 16-12-2023 OBC OBC-14
59 S L KHURAKHURIYA 16-12-2023 OBC OBC-15
60 MANISH KUMAR 16-12-2023 OBC OBC-16
61 ANMOL SHARMA 16-12-2023 GEN UR-24
62 OMKAR NANDKISHOR KASAR 16-12-2023 GEN UR-25

63 POOJA ACHINT 16-12-2023 GEN UR-26
64 PREETI 16-12-2023 GEN UR-27
65 PRAJAKTA PRAVIN GHADAGE 16-12-2023 GEN UR-28
66 ASHWANI KUMAR 16-12-2023 GEN UR-29

PARTICULARS UR SC ST OBC EWS TOTAL

RECRUITMENT 29 18 1 16 2 66

OTHERS - - - - - -

TOTAL 29 18 1 16 2 66
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1 MS SARIKA SRIVASTAVA 05-10-2009 GEN UR-1

2 KRISHNA BHADRAKSHI TANNA 19-07-2010 GEN UR-2

3 RABISH KR DWIVEDI 23-07-2010 GEN UR-3

4 MISS  PREETI    . 04-07-2011 GEN UR-4

5 MISS  ANKITA    DASH 04-07-2011 GEN UR-5

6 Mrs M HARITA 04-07-2011 GEN UR-6

7 Sujata Kumari 04-06-2012 OBC (OM) UR-7

8 Ms. Ashu Punjani 04-06-2012 GEN UR-8

9 Ms Aditi Gupta 04-06-2012 GEN UR-9

10 BHUVNESH KUMAR VERMA 16-07-2012 OBC OBC-1

11 PARMAR SAMIRKUMAR HARGOVANBHAI 16-07-2012 SC SC-1

12 KAPIL SUDAMRAO PADHEN 16-07-2012 SC SC-2

13 Mr SONAM DORJEE LEPCHA 26-08-2013 ST ST-1

14 Mr PRASHANT RANJAN 26-08-2013 GEN UR-10

15 Ms NOOPUR YADAV 28-10-2013 OBC OBC-2

16 Mr AMARNATH VENGALA 28-10-2013 OBC OBC-3

17 Mr SOURABH AGRAWAL 28-10-2013 GEN UR-11

18 Mr MD. SHAHNAWAZ AHMAD 28-10-2013 GEN UR-12

19 Mr Ravi Soni 16-11-2013 OBC OBC-4

20 NIRMALYA SINHA 20-01-2014 GEN UR-13

21 ELEAZER ANANTA GURUNG 20-01-2014 GEN UR-14

22 PREETICA MARY SHARMA 20-01-2014 GEN UR-15

23 PRADEEP DAIYA 13-06-2016 OBC (OM) UR-16

24 NANDKUMAR VAIJNATHAPPA KHENGTE 28-08-2017 GEN UR-17

25 ARCHITA 28-08-2017 GEN UR-18

26 ABHISHEK BISWAS 06-09-2017 SC SC-3

Wastage Data - Direct Recruitment Officer (Scale-II) from 01.01.2023 to 31.12.2023
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27 VINAY KUMAR DWIVEDI 07-11-2017 GEN UR-19

28 VIDYA KUMARI 01-12-2020 OBC OBC-5

29 CHELSY GULATI 01-12-2020 GEN UR-20

30 MUKESH KUMAR MISHRA 13-06-2022 EWS EWS-1

31 KHAGESH KUMAR 13-06-2022 OBC OBC-6

32 BOMMA VYSHNAVI 13-06-2022 OBC OBC-7

33 ROSHAN SURESH BAHUTE 13-06-2022 OBC OBC-8

34 DINESH KUMAR 13-06-2022 GEN UR-21

35 CHAITANYA VILAS DALVI 13-06-2022 GEN UR-22

36 POOJA NARAYAN 13-06-2022 GEN UR-23

37 MANU HARSHVARDHAN 13-06-2022 GEN UR-24

38 SAPTARAJ DAS 12-09-2022 SC SC-4

PARTICULARS UR SC ST OBC EWS TOTAL

PROMOTED 13 2 1 4 0 20

RETIRED 0 0 0 0 0 0

RESIGNATION/VRS 11 2 0 4 1 18

TERMINATED 0 0 0 0 0 0

OTHERS 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL 24 4 1 8 1 38


